DTM Paper High Gloss (HG)
DTM Paper Semi Gloss (SG)
DTM Paper Matte (M)
DTM Paper Matte Nature (MN)
DTM Vintage Paper Eco (VP)
DTM Paper Tag Matte or Gloss
180g/m²
DTM Paper Tag Gloss 260g/m²

074893HIS 2.5" x 7" 64 x 178 mm 350 20 € 560 Kč
074851HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 2 375 22 € 616 Kč
074834HIS 3" x 1.5" 76 x 38 mm 1 600 22 € 616 Kč
074803HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1 250 22 € 616 Kč
074804HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 1 000 22 € 616 Kč
074889HIS 3" x 3" 76 x 76 mm 850 22 € 616 Kč
074859HIS 3“ x 4“ 76 x 102 mm 625 22 € 616 Kč
074888HIS 3" x 5" 76 x 127 mm 500 22 € 616 Kč
074892HIS 3" x 8" 76 x 203 mm 300 22 € 616 Kč
074894HIS 3.5“ x 3.5“ 89 x 89 mm 700 26 € 728 Kč
074874HIS 4" x 1.5" 102 x 38 mm 1 600 28 € 784 Kč
074805HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1 250 28 € 784 Kč
074806HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850 28 € 784 Kč
074807HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 625 28 € 784 Kč
074815HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 425 28 € 784 Kč
L36HG102203HIS 4" x 8" 102 x 203 mm 325 28 € 784 Kč
074808HIS 5" x 4" 127 x 102 mm 625 33 € 924 Kč
074809HIS 5" x 5" 127 x 127 mm 500 33 € 924 Kč
074810HIS 6" x 2" 152 x 51 mm 1 250 42 € 1 176 Kč
074811HIS 6" x 4" 152 x 102 mm 625 42 € 1 176 Kč
074812HIS 8" x 4" 203 x 102mm 625 56 € 1 568 Kč
074813HIS 8" x 6" 203 x 152 mm 425 56 € 1 568 Kč
074814HIS 8" x 8" 203 x 203 mm 300 56 € 1 568 Kč Will be 325 Labels soon
L36SG076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1 250 17 € 476 Kč
L36SG076064HIS 3" x 2,5" 76 x 64 mm 1 000 17 € 476 Kč
L36SG102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850 23 € 644 Kč
L36SG152102HIS 6" x 4" 152 x 102 mm 625 35 € 980 Kč
L36M045C-HIS 1.75" Circle 45 mm Circle  1 400 11 € 308 Kč
L36M045C-HIS-S1 1.75" Circle 45 mm Circle  1 400 11 € 308 Kč With Blackmark and Matrix
L36M038038HIS 1.5" x 1.5" 38 x 38 mm 1 625 10 € 280 Kč
L36M051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 2 300 11 € 308 Kč Will be 2375 Labels soon
L36M051051HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1 250 11 € 308 Kč
L36M051152HIS 2" x 6" 51 x 152 mm 425 11 € 308 Kč
L36M076025HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 2 375 17 € 476 Kč
L36M076038HIS 3" x 1,5" 76 x 38 mm 1 625 17 € 476 Kč
L36M076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1 250 17 € 476 Kč
L36M076063HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 1 000 17 € 476 Kč
L36M076102HIS 3" x 4" 76 x 102 mm 625 17 € 476 Kč
L36M076127HIS 3" x 5" 76 x 127 mm 500 17 € 476 Kč
L36M101038HIS 4" x 1.5" 102 x 38 mm 1 625 21 € 588 Kč
L36M101051HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1 250 21 € 588 Kč
L36M102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850 21 € 588 Kč
L36M101101HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 625 21 € 588 Kč
L36M101152HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 425 21 € 588 Kč
L36M203051HIS-PERF 8" x 2" Perf. 203 x 51 mm 1 250 40 € 1 120 Kč
L36MN102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850 15 € 420 Kč
L36VP051076ONE 2" x 3" 51 x 76 mm 775 33 € 924 Kč
L36VP102076ONE 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 750 38 € 1 064 Kč
L36CFW051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1 250 23 € 644 Kč
 DTM Paper High Gloss
LX800e to LX2000e Printers - 3" ID and 6" OD
 DTM Paper Matte
 DTM Paper Semi Gloss
DTM Cotton Fabric White
DTM Vintage Paper Eco
DTM Paper Matte Nature
Part number Size in inches Size in mm Labels per roll
MSRP
 MSRP Notes:
L36CFW076025HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 1 300 35 € 980 Kč Changed Attributes and Labels per roll
L36CFW076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 675 35 € 980 Kč
L36CFW102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 450 46 € 1 288 Kč
L36CFC076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 675 35 € 980 Kč
L36CFC102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 450 46 € 1 288 Kč
075900HIS 2" x 1"  51 x 25 mm 2 375 30 € 840 Kč
075901HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1 250 41 € 1 148 Kč
075902HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 900 41 € 1 148 Kč
075908HIS 3" x 5"  76 x 127 mm 500 41 € 1 148 Kč
075903HIS 4" x 2"  102 x 51 mm 1 250 57 € 1 596 Kč
075904HIS 4" x 3"  102 x 76 mm 850 57 € 1 596 Kč
075905HIS 4" x 6"  102 x 152 mm 400 57 € 1 596 Kč
L36PPG102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850 49 € 1 372 Kč
L36PWME038038HIS 1.5" x 1.5" 38 x 38 mm 1 575 19 € 532 Kč
L36PWME051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 2 275 23 € 644 Kč
L36PWME051051HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1 175 23 € 644 Kč
L36PWME076025HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 2 275 29 € 812 Kč
L36PWME076038HIS 3" x 1.5" 76 x 38 mm 1 575 29 € 812 Kč
L36PWME076063HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 975 29 € 812 Kč
L36PWME076102HIS 3" x 4" 76 x 102 mm 600 29 € 812 Kč
L36PWME076127HIS 3“ x 5“ 76 x 127 mm 500 29 € 812 Kč
L36PWME101051HIS 4“ x 2“ 102 x 51 mm 1 200 37 € 1 036 Kč
L36PWME101076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 800 37 € 1 036 Kč
L36PWME101152HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 400 37 € 1 036 Kč
L36PWME203152HIS 8" x 6" 203 x 152 mm 400 74 € 2 072 Kč
L36PWMA051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 2 375 16 € 448 Kč New price
L36PWMA076038HIS 3" x 1.5" 76 x 38 mm 1 625 22 € 616 Kč New price
L36PWMA076063HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 1 000 22 € 616 Kč New price
L36PWMA076127HIS 3“ x 5“ 76 x 127 mm 500 22 € 616 Kč New price
L36PWMA102051HIS 4“ x 2“ 102 x 51 mm 1 250 28 € 784 Kč New price
L36PWMA102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850 28 € 784 Kč New price
L36PWMA102152HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 425 28 € 784 Kč New price
L36PWMA203152HIS 8" x 6" 203 x 152 mm 425 56 € 1 568 Kč New price
L36PCGE038038HIS 1.5" x 1.5" 38 x 38 mm 1 600 21 € 588 Kč
L36PCGE051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 2 375 28 € 784 Kč
L36PCGE051051HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1 250 28 € 784 Kč
L36PCGE076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1 250 41 € 1 148 Kč
L36PCGE101051HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1 250 55 € 1 540 Kč
L36PCGE101076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850 55 € 1 540 Kč
NEW
L36GPE102076VIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 850 21 € 588 Kč NEW
DTM Grass Paper Eco
DTM Poly Clear Gloss Eco
DTM Poly White Matte Advanced (for Dye Ink Only)
DTM Poly White Matte Eco (for Dye & Pigment Ink)

Part number Size in inches Size in mm Labels per roll
MSRP
 MSRP Notes:
074716HIS 1.375“ Circle 35 mm Circle  1 400 11 € 308 Kč
074716HIS-S1 1.375“ Circle 35 mm Circle  1 400 11 € 308 Kč With Blackmark and Matrix
074713HIS 1.75" Circle 45 mm Circle  1 100 12 € 336 Kč
074713HIS-S1 1.75" Circle 45 mm Circle  1 100 12 € 336 Kč With Blackmark and Matrix
074707HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm Circle  800 16 € 448 Kč
074707HIS-S1 2.5" Circle 64 mm Circle  800 16 € 448 Kč With Blackmark and Matrix
074703HIS 1.5"x1.5" 38 x 38 mm 900 15 € 420 Kč Will be 1300 Labels soon
074704HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1 900 15 € 420 Kč
074718HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 1 000 15 € 420 Kč
074705HIS 2" x 6" 51 x 152 mm 350 15 € 420 Kč
074719HIS 2.5" x 6" 64 x 152 mm 350 16 € 448 Kč
074724HIS 3" x 1" 76 x 25 mm 1 900 20 € 560 Kč
L25HG076038HIS 3" x 1.5" 76 x 38 mm 1 300 20 € 560 Kč
074720-038HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1 000 20 € 560 Kč
074708HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 800 20 € 560 Kč
074720HIS 3" x 3" 76 x 76 mm 700 20 € 560 Kč
L25HG076102HIS 3" x 4" 76 x 102 mm 500 20 € 560 Kč
074715HIS 3" x 5" 76 x 127 mm 400 20 € 560 Kč
074721HIS 4" x 1.5" 102 x 38 mm 1 300 25 € 700 Kč
074710HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1 000 25 € 700 Kč
074711HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 675 25 € 700 Kč
074723HIS 4" x 4" 102 x 102 mm 500 25 € 700 Kč
074712HIS 4" x 6" 102 x 152 mm 350 25 € 700 Kč
L25M064C-HIS 2.5" Circle 64 mm Circle  800 12 € 336 Kč
L25M076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1 000 13 € 364 Kč
L25M101051HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1 000 17 € 476 Kč
L25M102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 675 17 € 476 Kč
L25VP102076ONE 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 600 31 € 868 Kč
075840HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1 900 23 € 644 Kč
075847HIS 0 Kč Discontinued
L25PWG076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 600 35 € 980 Kč
075842HIS 4" x 2" 102 x 51 mm 1 000 46 € 1 288 Kč
075843HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 675 46 € 1 288 Kč
L25PWME051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1 900 20 € 560 Kč
L25PWME051051HIS 2" x 2" 51 x 51 mm 900 20 € 560 Kč
L25PWME076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1 000 24 € 672 Kč
L25PWME076063HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 800 24 € 672 Kč
L25PWME101051HIS Discontinued
L25PWME102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 675 29 € 812 Kč
L25PWME102102HIS Discontinued
L25PWMA051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1 900 15 € 420 Kč New price
L25PWMA076063HIS 3" x 2.5" 76 x 64 mm 800 20 € 560 Kč New price
L25PWMA102051HIS 4“ x 2“ 102 x 51 mm 1 000 25 € 700 Kč New price
L25PWMA102076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 675 25 € 700 Kč New price
L25PCGE051025HIS 2" x 1" 51 x 25 mm 1 900 24 € 672 Kč
L25PCGE076051HIS 3" x 2" 76 x 51 mm 1 000 33 € 924 Kč
L25PCGE076063HIS 3" x 2,5" 76 x 51 mm 800 33 € 924 Kč
L25PCGE101051HIS 4" x 2" 101 x 51 mm 1 000 43 € 1 204 Kč
L25PCGE101076HIS 4" x 3" 102 x 76 mm 675 43 € 1 204 Kč
*uvedené ceny jsou bez DPH
LX200e to LX500e Printers - 2" ID and 5" OD
 DTM Paper High Gloss